Periodo desde

Codigo

1.0
1.0.02
11
1.1.02
1.1.02.06

1.1.02.06.006

1.1.02.06.006.06
1.2

1.2.05

1.2.05.02

1.2.09

1.2.09.02

Impreso

Marzo

28/12/2022

hasta

Rubro

Ingresos
Disponibilidad Inicial
Bancos

Ingresos Corrientes

Ingresos no
tributarios

Transferencias
corrientes

Transferencias de
otras entidades del
gobierno general
Otras unidades de
gobierno

Recursos de capital

Rendimientos
financieros

Depdsitos

Recuperacion de
cartera - préstamos
De otras entidades
de gobierno

Marzo

Inicial
2.282.872.857
200.637.857
200.637.857
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000
2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000
500.000
500.000
500.000

0

0

10:42:28

de

Adiciones

200.276.350
193.680.560
193.680.560

0

0
6.595.790
0
0
6.595.790

6.595.790

2022

Reducciones

EJECUCION PRESUPUESTAL DE INGRESOS

Modificacione
s

200.276.350

193.680.560

193.680.560

0

0

6.595.790

0

0

6.595.790

6.595.790

FOMVIVIENDA

Definitivo

2.483.149.207

394.318.417

394.318.417

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

2.081.735.000

7.095.790

500.000

500.000

6.595.790

6.595.790

Periodo
Anterior

1.574.698.248

394.318.417

394.318.417

1.180.289.166

1.180.289.166

1.180.289.166

1.180.289.166

1.180.289.166

90.665

90.665

90.665

0

0

Ajus
SumPer

Ajus ResPer

Ingresos Per

96.531.694
0
0
90.144.583
90.144.583
90.144.583

90.144.583

90.144.583
6.387.111
33.111
33.111
6.354.000

6.354.000

Reconocimie Ingresos
ntos Netos
0,00 1.671.229.941
0,00 394.318.417
0,00 394.318.417
0,00 1.270.433.749
0,00 1.270.433.749
0,00 1.270.433.749
0,00 1.270.433.749
0,00 1.270.433.749
0,00 6.477.776
0,00 123.776
0,00 123.776
0,00 6.354.000
0,00 6.354.000

Pagelof 1

Por
%



